GARA PODISTICA SUTRI
SUTRI (VT) 16 Ottobre 2011

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
CLASS. COGNOME NOME CATEG. SOCIETA TEMPO
1 DESIDERI LUCA A |ATL.FUTURA 0.29.53
2 BOSCARINI IACOPO A |COSTA D'ARGENTO 0.30.38
3 ARSENTI GUIDO C |ALTOLAZIO 0.30.43
4 CATULLO EMILIANO A |CUSTIRRENO 0.30.55
5 FOIS CRISTIAN C  |COSTA D'ARGENTO 0.31.04
6 D'AURIA RAFFAELE C  |ATLETICA MONTE MARIO 0.31.12
7 FILIPPINI GABRIELE A |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.31.58
8 PAOLELLI GIANPAOLO C MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNERS 0.32.46
9 TADDEI ROBERTO A |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.32.53
10  |CAPARDI MAURO B |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 0.33.15
11 |FRACCARO GIULIA L ESERCITO ITALIANO 0.33.27
12 |GERMONI ALESSANDRO B |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 0.33.32
13 [sALzA GIUSEPPE D  |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.33.52
14 |GRASSI FRANCESCO A |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.33.57
15  |VISOCCHI ROBERTO C  |ATINA TRAIL RUNNERS 0.33.59
16  |MAZZUCCATO SIMONE B GS REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 0.34.00
17 |GIUSTINI GIUSEPPE C |zoNAOLIMPICA 0.34.05
18  |MASTRONICOLA LEONARDO B |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.34.09
19  [SABBATINI FABIO E ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0.34.16
20 |puccl VINCENZO F BOLSENA FORUM 0.34.22
21 |DI GIAMPAOLO SIMONE B FEDER.ITALIANA TRIATLON 0.34.44
22 |DESANTIS TARCISIO F ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.34.45
23 |COLA GIANPAOLO B |ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 0.34.50
24 |CONFORTI SERGIO A |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 0.34.53
25  |ADAMINI GIUSEPPE D POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.35.01
26  |GRASSI ALESSANDRO A |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.35.03
27  |PEZZATO FILIPPO B |ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 0.35.06
28 |BELLAVITA MASSIMO E ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.35.07
29  |MARTELLETTI STEFANO A |ALTO LAZIO 0.35.08
30  [FURLAN CLAUDIO E AIRONE TOLFA 0.35.10
31 |CRISTIANI STEFANO B |ALTOLAZIO 0.35.11
32 |PIERDOMENICO GIANLUCA C  |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING 0.35.17
33 |CAPITONI MARCO D  |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.35.19
34  |TRIBUZI FRANCESCO A [zoNA oLimPICA 0.35.22
35  |MORETTI CARLO E POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.35.24
36 |LORI VALERIA L STUD.CARIRI 0.35.25
37  |PELLICCIA ALBERTO D LIBERTAS ORVIETO 0.35.27
38 [ADAMINI MARCO A BOLSENA FORUM 0.35.33
39  |SCOZZARELLA GIUSEPPE C RIF.PODISTICA 0.35.46
40  |MARTELLI ROBERTO D  |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.35.51
41  [ISIDORI ETTORE F ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.35.56
42  |PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO C MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNERS 0.35.58
43 |Lozzl GIANCARLO D BOLSENA FORUM 0.36.01
44  |DE BERNARDI LUIGI E COSTA D'ARGENTO 0.36.01
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MECALI
PROCACCI
MENICHELLI
AGOSTINI
BELLI
BOCCIALONI
COLIPI
CONTI
ERCOLANI
COLETTA
FERRI
GEORGE
SANTINI
CINTIOLI
FALABELLA
FRANCESCHINI
CANALIS
BARBERINI
SCOTTI
BLANCO
MORETTI
DELLA MORTE
CESARETTI
DELLA SANTINA
AMORUSO
FUNARI
SCIARRINI
FOGLIETTO
PALOMBI
LORENZOTTI
PODESTA'
GRAZZINI
LEOPARDO
PAPALUCA
PAONE
PROFICO
CASSAN
LEONARDI
PAOLOCCI
MURA
GUADAGNINI
CARBONELLA
LINI
GRIFONI
MECHELLI
LEGITTIMO
SPADA
CHIAVONI
PULIMANTI
PERCOSSI
GARGIULO
MENICHELLI
CAPITONI

ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
STEFANO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
RENATO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
GIOVANNI
KATE
OLIVIERO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ALESSIO
PIERO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
LUIGI
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
GINO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
ARTURO
ANDREA
NELLO
FABRIZIO
FEDERICO
LUCIO MARIA
GIUSEPPE
GIANNI
ROSARIO
ALDO
GIANPAOLO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
LIBERATO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
MARCELLO
MARCO
ROBERTO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
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ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ATLETICA NEPI

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATINA TRAIL RUNNERS

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNERS
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ROMA '83

ATLETICA POMEZIA
CERVETERI RUNNERS
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
POLIGRAFICO STATO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
LIBERI PODISTI

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ALTO LAZIO

AIRONE TOLFA

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
AIRONE TOLFA

ANNA BABY RUNNER

AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ALSIUM LADISPOLI

LEPROTTI VILLA ADA

SS LAZIO

ALSIUM LADISPOLI

OTTICA ATTARDI

ZONA OLIMPICA

ZONA OLIMPICA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA FALERIA

ASD

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ALTO LAZIO

ASD CORCHIANO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ANNA BABY RUNNER

AIRONE TOLFA

ALTO LAZIO

ALTO LAZIO

ZONA OLIMPICA
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
INDIVIDUALE

0.36.02
0.36.13
0.36.22
0.36.24
0.36.25
0.36.42
0.36.48
0.37.19
0.37.21
0.37.22
0.37.25
0.37.28
0.37.30
0.37.32
0.37.37
0.37.38
0.37.42
0.38.08
0.38.12
0.38.16
0.38.19
0.38.20
0.38.22
0.38.33
0.38.34
0.38.35
0.38.36
0.38.37
0.38.38
0.38.39
0.38.43
0.38.45
0.38.46
0.38.52
0.38.54
0.38.56
0.39.05
0.39.06
0.39.10
0.39.15
0.39.18
0.39.27
0.39.40
0.39.46
0.39.47
0.39.49
0.39.51
0.39.53
0.39.55
0.40.03
0.40.07
0.40.11
0.40.19
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USAI
ROSCIOLI
ROCCHI
TARI
BATTAGLIA
ZURRU
ORTENSI
CHERUBINI
PANETTA
MARI
VISCARELLI
BRACONE
PROCACCI
SARGOLINI
RIZZI
MARRONE
RUGGI
CASTAGNA
GRIECO
ORSINI
GIANLORENZO
MARINO
FIORUCCI
FAZIO
PISTOLA
TESTARMATA
FURLAN
AGOSTANI
SPERANZA
PERROTTA
LUTTAZZI
PETRICCA
FOGLI

TOLI
UGOLINI
MIGLIORINI
CANESTRARI
SIMONELLI
PAGLIACCIA
CLAVA
MARZI|
PIMPINELLA
ZANFARDINO
SEVERO NETO
TASSELLI
MONESTIROLI
GASPARINI
PANTANI
VETTORI
ORRU
PIRONE
PRIORE
TELONI

GIANPAOLO
FABIANO
ROBERTO
CARMELINO
ENRICO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
DANILO
AMEDEO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
RENO
ANGELO
DOMENICO
ROMANO
MASSIMO
PIETRO
FAUSTO
EMILIANO
ROBERTO
MARTINA
MARINO
RENATO
VITTORIO
GIORGIO
ROBERTA
MAURO
LIDO
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
VILMA

GIULIANO
BRUNO
MARIA DELIA
PAOLO
FRANCO
GIOVANNI
IONE
PIETRO
ANGELICA
PATRIZIO
FEDERICO
MARCO
SIMONA
GIANNI
ROCCO
MASSIMO
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LIBERI PODISTI

ALSIUM LADISPOLI
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ATINA TRAIL RUNNERS
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ATLETICA NEPI

ASD CORCHIANO

ALSIUM LADISPOLI
MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNERS
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ZONA OLIMPICA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA NEPI

AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ALTO LAZIO

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
AIRONE TOLFA

UISP

ALTO LAZIO

CAT SPORT ROMA

AIRONE TOLFA

ASD CORCHIANO

PETER PAN

ASD LUNGOILTEVERE
ATLETICA LA SBARRA

ZONA OLIMPICA

ROMA CAPITALE

ALTO LAZIO

CERVETERI RUNNERS
LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA FALERIA
RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ATLETICA NEPI

ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ROMA FLAMINIO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ALTO LAZIO

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
GS CERVETERI

VILLA GUGLIELMI

GS CERVETERI

0.40.22
0.40.26
0.40.30
0.40.31
0.40.32
0.40.32
0.40.36
0.40.38
0.40.39
0.40.41
0.40.42
0.40.43
0.40.52
0.40.54
0.40.57
0.40.59
0.41.02
0.41.04
0.41.05
0.41.07
0.41.08
0.41.13
0.41.14
0.41.17
0.41.19
0.41.24
0.41.33
0.41.39
0.41.46
0.41.47
0.41.52
0.41.54
0.42.15
0.42.29
0.42.43
0.42.49
0.43.09
0.43.18
0.43.20
0.43.25
0.43.28
0.43.37
0.43.45
0.43.56
0.43.58
0.43.59
0.44.08
0.44.11
0.44.18
0.44.21
0.44.24
0.44.29
0.44.48
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MONALDI
LOMUSCIO
CRISTOFARI
TAMANTINI
PROCACCI
CARLONE
ROMAGNOLI
COMITE
STELLA
SCORSINO
BALESTRIERI
NELLI
MORDECCHI
MANESTIROLI
LEONETTI
CAVALLI
BOMARSI
PROIETTI
ORSOLINI
ROSSI
BOZZ0O
PIMPINELLA
ESPOSITO
SALZA
MACRI
PROCACCI
MARTORELLI
CIANTI
MANGANO
ROMOLI
CARUSO
KARINA
BRACHINO
BOMBARDI
BROGI
UGOLINI
ACCIARO
VEROLI
NATALUCCI
QUIRINI
CALCAGNI
ORRU
ALFONSI
CARINO

DEBORA
PAOLO
NICOLETTA
DAVID
ROBERTA
ANDREA
BRUNO
PIETRO
ALFREDO
EUGENIO
ANNA
MATTEO
GINO
GAIA
MARCO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MAURO
ANGELO
VALERIA
MARCO
ROBERTA
GUERRINO
LARA

MARIA CRISTINA

PAOLO
MARIA
SONIA
PAOLA
VITTORIO
ROBERTO
BOMBARDI
MARINO
RICCARDO
GIANCARLO
SILVIA
GIAMMARCO
FEDERICO
LAMBERTO
MARCO

TIMO NAZZARENO

MARCELLINO
DALIA
MARIO
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GS CERVETERI

LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA NEPI

ALTO LAZIO

LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
UISP VT

ALTO LAZIO

OLIMPICA PODISTA

ROMA FLAMINIO

ASD LUNGOILTEVERE
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATINA TRAIL RUNNERS
ATLETICA PEGASUS

REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
AMATORI PODIST.TERNI
ATLETICA FALERIA
CERVETERI RUNNERS
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
ATLETICA NEPI

ATINA TRAIL RUNNERS
LIBERI PODISTI

ZONA OLIMPICA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERO

LIBERA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERO

ATLETICA FALERIA
CERVETERI RUNNERS
ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATLETICA FALERIA

AIRONE TOLFA

ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
ALSIUM LADISPOLI

0.44.52
0.44.53
0.45.14
0.45.31
0.45.47
0.45.57
0.46.11
0.46.21
0.46.30
0.46.35
0.46.46
0.46.59
0.47.01
0.47.08
0.47.09
0.47.27
0.47.41
0.47.42
0.47.51
0.48.28
0.48.42
0.49.20
0.49.38
0.49.50
0.49.53
0.50.29
0.50.41
0.50.47
0.50.48
0.50.50
0.50.59
0.51.18
0.51.48
0.52.24
0.52.25
0.52.27
0.53.01
0.53.30
0.53.40
0.53.58
0.54.15
0.54.49
0.56.41
0.57.08




